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N.LF.
045234360F
045234471A
045234539W
045234679G
045234683P
045234683P
045234719K
045234719K
045234994C
045235097P
045235373P
045235629B
045235717F
045235735W
045235735W
045235991M
045236078T
045236078T
045236079R
045236099K
045236156D
045236478D
045236935Y
045237118M
045237118M
045237118M
0452372747
045237281F
045237393G
045237463M
045237463M
045237463M
045237639C
045237663K
045237666R
045237713W
045237741F
045237971F
045238069J
045238144L
045238161J
045238270F

NOMBRE
FERNANDEZ*GARCIA,SENEN
SOLER*QUESADA,ANA
RODRIGUEZ*PLAZA,JOSE A
PRADO*MOTARIO,DOLORES
NAVARRO*BLANCO,ELIAS
NAVARRO*BLANCO,ELIAS
LOPEZ*MIRAS,ANTONIO
LOPEZ*MIRAS,ANTONIO
LUPIAMEZ*ORTIZ,FRANCISCO
GUILLEN*JIMENEZ,SANTIAGO
CHOCRON*CHOCRON,DAVID
RUIZ*SANCHEZ,FULGENCIA
MAMAN*SULTAN,SULTANA
EGIO*FLORIDO,CAYETANO
EGIO*FLORIDO,CAYETANO
PINERO*SANCHEZ,RAMON
QUEIPO*GOMEZ,RAFAEL
QUEIPO*GOMEZ,RAFAEL
ALONSO*QUEIPO,JUANA
HIDALGO*GIL,FRANCISCO
REQUENA*HERRERIA,CARMEN
MONTERO*CORTES,EMILIO
VILLATORO*CUENCA,JOSE
RIVAS*MARTIN,CARLOS
RIVAS*MARTIN,CARLOS
RIVAS*MARTIN,CARLOS
LOPEZ*RUIZ,PASCUAL
SAAVEDRA*PEREZ,CARMEN
GARCES*ALVAREZ,JUAN

SANCHEZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIA DEL CARMEN PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SANCHEZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIA DEL CARMEN PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
SANCHEZ*RODRIGUEZ ,MARIA DEL CARMEN PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

MARTINEZ*GARCIA,ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ*MARTINEZ,MARIA AURORA
RODRIGUEZ*MARQUEZ ,ANTONIA
DELGADO*PRIEGO,ANTONIA
RABANEDA*GOMEZ,FRANCISCA
BARRAGAN*BARRAGAN,FRANCISCO
CONTRERAS*PALOMO,FRANCISCA
HERNANDEZ*DONAIRE,PURIFICACION
MADRID*ALAMO,MARIA DE LOS REMEDIO
ALVARDO*BALLESTEROS,SALVADOR

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

REFERENCIA

000007940413
000007941609
000007941855
000007941947
000007942150
000007942289
000007942308
000007942413
000007943340
000007943653
000007944165
000007944241
000007944696
000007944809
000007944920
000007945565
000007945696
000007945704
000007945894
000007945965
000007946089
000007946634
000007948347
000007949231
000007949302
000007949474
000007949632
000007949727
000007950250
000007950856
000007950916
000007951054
000007951463
000007951546
000007951684
000007951995
000007952001
000007952554
000007952609
000007953091
000007953108
000007953492



